Cylinder Price List
Version: 2009-1 Valid from: 1st March 2009
Part Code Product Description Wholesale
(ex VAT)
Price
(ex VAT)
Twin coil (with solar & boiler coil)
NH10540-T120 Vented 120 Litre, 1050x400 TWIN coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £282
NH1240-T135 Vented 135 Litre, 1200x400 TWIN coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £294
NH1340-T147 Vented 147 Litre, 1300x400 TWIN coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £302
NH1835-T153 Vented 153 Litre, 1800x350 TWIN coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £380
NH1440-T160 Vented 160 Litre, 1400x400 TWIN coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £310
NH1245-T168 Vented 168 Litre, 1200x450 TWIN coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £302
NH1540-T172 Vented 172 Litre, 1500x400 TWIN coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £326
NH1345-T184 Vented 184 Litre, 1300x450 TWIN coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £323
NH1445-T200 Vented 200 Litre, 1400x450 TWIN coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £339
NH1840-T210 Vented 210 Litre, 1800x400 TWIN coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £372
NH1545-T216 Vented 216 Litre, 1500x450 TWIN coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £351
NH1745-T250 Vented 250 Litre, 1700x450 TWIN coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £367
NH1845-T264 Vented 264 Litre, 1800x450 TWIN coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £373
NH1850-T320 Vented 320 Litre, 1800x500 TWIN coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £714
Pre-heat (with solar coil only)
NH07545-P95 Vented 95 Litre, 750x450 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £260
NH0940-P96 Vented 96 Litre, 900x400 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £260
NH0845-P101 Vented 101 Litre, 800x450 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £260
NH0945-P117 Vented 117 Litre, 900x450 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £260
NH10540-P123 Vented 123 Litre, 1050x400 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £261
NH10545-P147 Vented 147 Litre, 1050x450 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £267
NH1340-P150 Vented 150 Litre, 1300x400 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £281
NH1440-P163 Vented 163 Litre, 1400x400 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £288
NH1240-P138 Vented 138 Litre, 1200x400 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £273
NH1245-P171 Vented 171 Litre, 1200x450 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £291
NH1540-P175 Vented 175 Litre, 1500x400 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £308
NH1345-P187 Vented 187 Litre, 1300x450 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £299
NH1445-P203 Vented 203 Litre, 1400x450 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £307
NH1840-P213 Vented 213 Litre, 1800x400 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £337
NH1545-P219 Vented 219 Litre, 1500x450 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £324
NH1745-P250 Vented 250 Litre, 1700x450 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £336
NH1845-P267 Vented 267 Litre, 1800x450 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £341
NH1850-P323 Vented 323 Litre, 1800x500 PRE-HEAT cylinder (28mm coil, 22mm tappings) £0 £658
Combination twin coil cylinder (solar and boiler coil with F&E) height includes F & E
NH1345-C144 Vented 144 Litre, 1385 x 450 twin coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) with
F&E (includes Byelaw kit, part 2 ballvalve & 1/2"drain valve)
£0 £418
NH1640-C147 Vented 147 Litre, 1635 x 400 twin coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) with
F&E (includes Byelaw kit, part 2 ballvalve & 1/2"drain valve)
£0 £432
NH1740-C160 Vented 160 Litre, 1735 x 400 twin coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) with
F&E (includes Byelaw kit, part 2 ballvalve & 1/2"drain valve)
£0 £440
NH1545-C168 Vented 168 Litre, 1535 x 450 twin coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) with
F&E (includes Byelaw kit, part 2 ballvalve & 1/2"drain valve)
£0 £432
NH1840-C172 Vented 172 Litre, 1835 x 400 twin coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) with
F&E (includes Byelaw kit, part 2 ballvalve & 1/2"drain valve)
£0 £456
NH1645-C184 Vented 184 Litre, 1635 x 450 twin coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) with
F&E (includes Byelaw kit, part 2 ballvalve & 1/2"drain valve)
£0 £453
NH1745-C200 Vented 200 Litre, 1735 x 450 twin coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) with
F&E (includes Byelaw kit, part 2 ballvalve & 1/2"drain valve)
£0 £469
NH1845-C216 Vented 216 Litre, 1835 x 450 twin coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) with
F&E (includes Byelaw kit, part 2 ballvalve & 1/2"drain valve)
£0 £482
NH1750-C264 Vented 264 Litre, 1735 x 500 twin coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) with
F&E (includes Byelaw kit, part 2 ballvalve & 1/2"drain valve)
£0 £505
VENTED COPPER CYLINDERS - With pocket for tank sensor, 28mm coils and 22mm tappings, immersion boss as standard, thermometer or thermometer boss NOT
included as standard; dimensions exclude 50mm [100mm total diameter] insulation).
1 World Solar Ltd, Unit 4 Montpelier Central, Station Road, Bristol BS6 5EE
t: 0117 942 6668 f: 0117 942 8998 e: info@1worldsolar.co.uk
Company No. 6259746 VAT No: 909 1384 19 1 of 3
Part Code Product Description Wholesale
(ex VAT)
Price
(ex VAT)
Economy 7 (single coil and twin immersion bosses)
NH1240-E7-138 Vented 138 Litre, 1200x400 E7 DUAL immersion cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm
tappings)
£0 £278
NH10545-E7-147 Vented 147 Litre, 1050x450 E7 DUAL immersion cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm
tappings)
£0 £272
NH1340-E7-150 Vented 150 Litre, 1300x400 E7 DUAL immersion cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm
tappings)
£0 £286
NH1440-E7-163 Vented 163 Litre, 1400x400 E7 DUAL immersion cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm
tappings)
£0 £294
NH1245-E7-171 Vented 171 Litre, 1200x450 E7 DUAL immersion cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm
tappings)
£0 £290
NH1540-E7-175 Vented 175 Litre, 1500x400 E7 DUAL immersion cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm
tappings)
£0 £313
NH1345-E7-187 Vented 187 Litre, 1300x450 E7 DUAL immersion cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm
tappings)
£0 £304
NH1445-E7-203 Vented 203 Litre, 1400x450 E7 DUAL immersion cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm
tappings)
£0 £313
NH1840-E7-213 Vented 213 Litre, 1800x400 E7 DUAL immersion cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm
tappings)
£0 £343
NH1545-E7-219 Vented 219 Litre, 1500x450 E7 DUAL immersion cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm
tappings)
£0 £323
NH1845-E7-267 Vented 267 Litre, 1800x450 E7 DUAL immersion cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm
tappings)
£0 £348
NH1745-SF250 Vented 250 Litre, 1700x450 Triple coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £410
NH2045-SF290 Vented 290 Litre, 2000x450 Triple coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings) £0 £484
NH1745-SF250IN Vented 250 Litre, 1700x450 Triple coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings),
intertwined boiler coils
£0 £427
NH2045-SF290IN Vented 290 Litre, 2000x450 Triple coil cylinder (28mm coils, 22mm tappings),
intertwined boiler coils
£0 £499
Optional extras
VA-N02 Additional solar coil in cylinder e.g. for east and west facing system (extra) £0 £38
VA-N12 Additional boiler coil in cylinder (10mm solar, 22mm boiler coil) (extra) £0 £30
VA-N15 Additional high recovery thermal store coil (+ additional 1/2" female aquastat
pocket)
£0 £331
VA-N11 Upgrade to 6m finned (Integron) solar coil (per coil) £0 £55
VA-N03 Additional immersion heater boss (specify height and angle) £0 £4
VA-N05 Extra charge for non standard vented cylinder (to your spec) £0 £21
VA-N09 Immersion Heater (11" low noise encaloy) £0 £33
VA-N04 Immersion heater (27" low noise encaloy) £0 £34
VA-N08 Additional shower take off boss £0 £4
VA-N14 Temperature dial gauge £0 £28
VA-N07 Unvented cylinder in Grade 1 copper £0 £0
UN-VENTED CYLINDERS
Ferroli - Unvented stainless steel with silver metal casing (with safety kit; dimensions include insulation and housing)
Twin coil with immersion (with immersion boss and element +solar & boiler coils)
Q-UT-150S Unvented 150 Litre 1097 x 545, TWIN coil cylinder with immersion (silver) £0 £685
Q-UT-200S Unvented 200 Litre 1447 x 545, TWIN coil cylinder with immersion (silver) £0 £785
Q-UT-250S Unvented 250 Litre 1747 x 545, TWIN coil cylinder with immersion (silver) £0 £831
Q-UT-300S Unvented 300 Litre 2057 x 545, TWIN coil cylinder with immersion (silver) £0 £898
Q-UT-510S Unvented 510 Litre 2087 x 700, TWIN coil cylinder with 2 x immersion (silver) £0 £3,126
Q-UT-1000S Unvented 1000 Litre 2250 x 900, TWIN coil cylinder with 2 x immersion (silver) £0 £4,389
Pre-heat with immersion (with immersion boss and element +solar coil)
Q-UP-90S Unvented 90 Litre 747 x 545, SINGLE coil cylinder with immersion (silver) £0 £512
Q-UP-125S Unvented 125 Litre 972 x 545, SINGLE coil cylinder with immersion (silver) £0 £532
Q-UP-150S Unvented 150 Litre 1097 x 545, SINGLE coil cylinder with immersion (silver) £0 £552
Q-UP-200S Unvented 200 Litre 1447 x 545, SINGLE coil cylinder with immersion (silver) £0 £618
Q-UP-250S Unvented 250 Litre 1747 x 545, SINGLE coil cylinder with immersion (silver) £0 £718
Q-UP-300S Unvented 300 Litre 2057 x 545, SINGLE coil cylinder with immersion (silver) £0 £751
All prices exclude VAT. We can also offer custom vented cylinders to your specification. Please call or e-mail for a quotation.
* A microbore solar coil is suitable for use with low flow systems like the Imagination Solar system. If you plan to use the cylinder with a high flow rate
system we recommend upgrading to an integron solar coil (part code VA-N11) to maximise efficiency.
Triple coil cylinder for use with 2 auxiliary heat sources. 22mm solar & boiler coil tappings, 28mm solid fuel tappings
1 World Solar Ltd, Unit 4 Montpelier Central, Station Road, Bristol BS6 5EE
t: 0117 942 6668 f: 0117 942 8998 e: info@1worldsolar.co.uk
Company No. 6259746 VAT No: 909 1384 19 2 of 3
Part Code Product Description Wholesale
(ex VAT)
Price
(ex VAT)
Telford - Unvented stainless steel with white metal casing (with safety kit; dimensions include insulation and housing)
Twin coil with immersion (with immersion boss and element +solar & boiler coils)
T-UT-170IM Unvented 170 Litre, 1225 x 520 TWIN coil cylinder with immersion £0 £685
T-UT-200IM Unvented 200 Litre, 1175 x 570 TWIN coil cylinder with immersion £0 £708
T-UT-250IM Unvented 250 Litre, 1375 x 570 TWIN coil cylinder with immersion £0 £755
T-UT-300IM Unvented 300 Litre, 1520 x 570 TWIN coil cylinder with immersion £0 £785
T-UT-500IM Unvented 500 Litre, 1900 x 665 TWIN coil cylinder with immersion £0 £1,293
Pre-heat with immersion (with immersion boss and element +solar coil)
T-UP-125 Unvented 125 Litre, 950 x 520 PRE-HEAT cylinder £0 £518
T-UP-150 Unvented 150 Litre, 1075 x 520 PRE-HEAT cylinder £0 £535
T-UP-170 Unvented 170 Litre, 1225 x 520 PRE-HEAT cylinder £0 £565
T-UP-200 Unvented 200 Litre, 1175 x 570 PRE-HEAT cylinder £0 £589
T-UP-250 Unvented 250 Litre, 1375 x 570 PRE-HEAT cylinder £0 £626
T-UP-300 Unvented 300 Litre, 1520 x 570 PRE-HEAT cylinder £0 £656
Thermal stores (other sizes available please call)
NT1345-TH144 144 Litre 1385 x 450 thermal store to pre-heat combi boilers (includes F&E tank) £0 £749
All prices exclude VAT. Other sizes and specifications available. Please call for a quotation.
1 World Solar Ltd, Unit 4 Montpelier Central, Station Road, Bristol BS6 5EE
t: 0117 942 6668 f: 0117 942 8998 e: info@1worldsolar.co.uk
Company No. 6259746 VAT No: 909 1384 19 3 of 3